
#2 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CREAMER, Emma FR Larned High 13.94  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 WIMER, Zalia SO La Crosse Hi 14.45  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 ARELLANO MORALES, Cynthi SO Dodge City Hi 14.58  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 CALDERON, Lyla FR Dodge City Hi 14.84  (NW) 3(4) 4

5 LEYVA, Keira FR Great Bend H 14.85  (NW) 1(1) 2

6 WRIGHT, Grace SO Dodge City Hi 14.96  (NW) 1(2) 1

7 MONTES, Jimena FR Great Bend H 15.04  (NW) 3(5)

8 CHAVEZ, Mea FR Central Plains 15.18  (NW) 2(1)

9 PINKSTON, Keirstin SO Larned High 15.20  (NW) 3(6)

10 SCHULL, Kynli FR La Crosse Hi 15.22  (NW) 2(2)

11 WILD, Leni JR Scott Commu 15.50  (NW) 2(3)

12 CLARK, Addison FR Central Plains 17.87  (NW) 1(3)

13 GRIZZELL, Kinze FR Macksville Hi 18.18  (NW) 1(4)

14 FOSTER, Abagael SO Macksville Hi 18.19  (NW) 2(4)

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CREAMER, Emma FR Larned High 28.92  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 LEYVA, Keira FR Great Bend H 30.76  (NW) 3(1) 8

3 PINKSTON, Keirstin SO Larned High 31.23  (NW) 3(2) 6

4 WIMER, Zalia SO La Crosse Hi 31.27  (NW) 3(3) 4

5 MONTOYA, Kameryn FR Central Plains 31.36  (NW) 2(1) 2

6 MONTES, Jimena FR Great Bend H 31.50  (NW) 3(4) 1

7 BORTOLINI, Erika SR Dodge City Hi 31.54  (NW) 3(5)

8 WILD, Leni JR Scott Commu 32.31  (NW) 2(2)

9 MAYERS, Alexandra FR Great Bend H 32.62  (NW) 3(6)

10 CHAVEZ, Mea FR Central Plains 32.86  (NW) 2(3)

11 SIMMONS, Allyson FR Larned High 33.94  (NW) 1(2)

12 LONG, Arwen FR Dodge City Hi 34.90  (NW) 2(4)

13 CLARK, Addison FR Central Plains 38.69  (NW) 1(3)

14 ORTEZ-MEZQUITA, Camila FR Dodge City Hi 39.70  (NW) 1(4)

15 FOSTER, Ashton FR Macksville Hi 40.51  (NW) 2(5)

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 WACHS, Cassidy FR Larned High 1:10.52 10

2 WRIGHT, Grace SO Dodge City Hi 1:11.88 8

3 PINKSTON, Leah SO Larned High 1:12.19 6

4 MONTES, Jimena FR Great Bend H 1:20.18 4

5 MCCORMICK, Scarlett SO Central Plains 1:34.21 2

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 HOLSTEIN, Kayden FR Scott Commu 2:43.04 10

2 SANCHEZ MAESTAS, Jazlyn FR Dodge City Hi 2:45.05 8

3 DURLER, Hannah JR Dodge City Hi 2:48.84 6

4 MCDANIEL, Haylie FR Scott Commu 2:49.35 4

#8 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
5 CASEY, Meghan SO Dodge City Hi 3:00.20 2

6 KLIMA, Alli FR Central Plains 3:01.33 1

7 HINEMAN, Maggie FR Scott Commu 3:04.83

#10 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 VARGAS ALVAREZ, Karen JR Dodge City Hi 6:36.32 10

2 WINDERLIN, Kami SO Scott Commu 6:46.48 8

3 MONTFORD, Heaven SO Dodge City Hi 7:15.24 6

#12 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 WINDERLIN, Kami SO Scott Commu 15:00.52 10

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 MONTOYA, Kameryn FR Central Plains 18.98 10

2 SPEER, Brodi SO Scott Commu 19.31 8

3 RIVERA MARTINEZ, Yasmin FR Dodge City Hi 19.55 6

4 MAESTRO REDONDO, Valle SO Great Bend H 22.03 4

5 SABBIA MORETTI, Lisa JR Dodge City Hi 22.37 2

#16 Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 BROWN, Tatum SO Scott Commu 54.05 10

2 MONTOYA, Kameryn FR Central Plains 54.16 8

3 MAESTRO REDONDO, Valle SO Great Bend H 1:01.30 6

4 SABBIA MORETTI, Lisa JR Dodge City Hi 1:01.51 4

5 RIVERA MARTINEZ, Yasmin FR Dodge City Hi 1:05.45 2

#18 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Scott Community High School (A) 56.20 10

1) CASTILLO, Valerya SO 2) HOLSTEIN, Kayden FR

3) ERAZO, Halle FR 4) WILD, Leni JR

2 Dodge City High School (A) 58.59 8

1) SABBIA MORETTI, Lisa JR 2) ARELLANO MORALES, Cynthia

3) CALDERON, Lyla FR 4) LONG, Arwen FR

3 La Crosse High School (A) 1:00.18 6

1) SCHULL, Kynli  FR 2) SHOWALTER, Maggie  FR

3) WIMER, Zalia SO 4) DURR, Lexi  FR

#20 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
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#20 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Scott Community High School (A) 4:37.80 10

1) CASTILLO, Valerya SO 2) ERAZO, Halle FR

3) BROWN, Tatum SO 4) HOLSTEIN, Kayden FR

2 Dodge City High School (A) 4:41.69 8

1) CASEY, Meghan SO 2) ALBA DOMINGUEZ, Diana JR

3) SANCHEZ MAESTAS, Jazlyn FR 4) DURLER, Hannah JR

3 Larned High School (A) 4:43.15 6

1) PINKSTON, Leah SO 2) PINKSTON, Keirstin SO

3) CREAMER, Emma FR 4) WACHS, Cassidy FR

#22 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Scott Community High School (A) 10:20.31 10

1) CASTILLO, Valerya SO 2) MCDANIEL, Haylie FR

3) ERAZO, Halle FR 4) HINEMAN, Maggie FR

2 Dodge City High School (A) 10:23.74 8

1) VARGAS ALVAREZ, Karen JR 2) SANCHEZ MAESTAS, Jazlyn FR

3) ALBA DOMINGUEZ, Diana JR 4) CASEY, Meghan SO

#24 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 BROWN, Tatum SO Scott Commu 4' 8" 10

2 DURLER, Hannah JR Dodge City Hi4' 2" 8

3 MAYERS, Alexandra FR Great Bend H4' 0" 6

4 MONTOYA, Kameryn FR Central Plains3' 10" 4

5 LEYVA, Keira FR Great Bend H3' 8" 2

RIVERA MARTINEZ, Yasmin FR Dodge City HiNH

#60 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 SABBIA MORETTI, Lisa JR Dodge City Hi6' 6" 9

1 MCDANIEL, Haylie FR Scott Commu 6' 6" 9

3 CASTILLO, Valerya SO Scott Commu 6' 0" 6

4 BORTOLINI, Erika SR Dodge City Hi5' 6" 4

#26 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 WACHS, Cassidy FR Larned High 14' 33 /4  (NW) 10

2 CREAMER, Emma FR Larned High 13' 10"  (NW) 8

3 LEYVA, Keira FR Great Bend H13' 41 /2  (NW) 6

4 ALBA DOMINGUEZ, Diana JR Dodge City Hi12' 81 /4  (NW) 4

5 MONTES, Jimena FR Great Bend H12' 71 /2  (NW) 2

6 CALDERON, Lyla FR Dodge City Hi12' 5"  (NW) 1

7 PINKSTON, Keirstin SO Larned High 12' 23 /4  (NW)

8 SCHULL, Kynli FR La Crosse Hi 11' 11"  (NW)

9 HERNANDEZ, Vanessa SO Dodge City Hi11' 81 /2  (NW)

10 AVILA ALARCON, Valerie SO Dodge City Hi11' 8"  (NW)

#26 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
11 SHOWALTER, Maggie FR La Crosse Hi 11' 7"  (NW)

12 DELA TORRE, Yoselin SO Dodge City Hi10' 51 /4  (NW)

#28 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 WACHS, Cassidy FR Larned High 30' 5"  (NW) 10

2 SCHULL, Kynli FR La Crosse Hi 28' 2"  (NW) 8

3 BROWN, Tatum SO Scott Commu 27' 33 /4  (NW) 6

4 PINKSTON, Leah SO Larned High 27' 0"  (NW) 4

5 KLIMA, Alli FR Central Plains26' 103 /4  (NW) 2

6 CARROLL, Lakyn JR Great Bend H26' 81 /2  (NW) 1

7 SHOWALTER, Maggie FR La Crosse Hi 26' 5"  (NW)

#30 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 ULTRERAS, D'Anna FR Dodge City Hi29' 3" 10

2 ESTRELLA, Yiselle JR Scott Commu 29' 01 /4 8

3 TOWNSEND, Addison SO Larned High 26' 51 /2 6

4 DURR, Lexi FR La Crosse Hi 26' 31 /4 4

5 SPEER, Brodi SO Scott Commu 25' 0" 2

6 FOSTER, Abagael SO Macksville Hi 24' 81 /2 1

7 ATTEBERRY, Kinley FR Larned High 24' 21 /4

8 RODRIGUEZ, Arianna FR Dodge City Hi22' 101 /4

9 GRIZZELL, Kinze FR Macksville Hi 22' 43 /4

10 FOSTER, Ashton FR Macksville Hi 21' 61 /4

11 SLATTERY, Addison FR Dodge City Hi21' 51 /2

12 STEWART, Alexis FR Larned High 20' 71 /2

13 DONNECKER, Temperance SO Larned High 20' 3"

#32 Women's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 ESTRELLA, Yiselle JR Scott Commu 75' 9" 10

2 ULTRERAS, D'Anna FR Dodge City Hi71' 6" 8

3 RODRIGUEZ, Arianna FR Dodge City Hi67' 1" 6

4 TOWNSEND, Addison SO Larned High 66' 11" 4

5 FOSTER, Abagael SO Macksville Hi 65' 11" 2

6 DURR, Lexi FR La Crosse Hi 65' 7" 1

7 SPEER, Brodi SO Scott Commu 62' 11"

8 DONNECKER, Temperance SO Larned High 61' 3"

9 GRIZZELL, Kinze FR Macksville Hi 59' 11"

10 SLATTERY, Addison FR Dodge City Hi59' 3"

11 DELA TORRE, Yoselin SO Dodge City Hi55' 0"

12 FOSTER, Ashton FR Macksville Hi 44' 7"
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#34 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 SPEER, Brodi SO Scott Commu 73' 1" 10

2 FOSTER, Abagael SO Macksville Hi 68' 3" 8

3 DELAROSA, Alejandra FR Dodge City Hi67' 4" 6

4 GRIZZELL, Kinze FR Macksville Hi 64' 5" 4

5 MAI, Leah JR Great Bend H63' 4" 2

6 SHOWALTER, Maggie FR La Crosse Hi 61' 0" 1

7 FOSTER, Ashton FR Macksville Hi 53' 9"

8 DONNECKER, Temperance SO Larned High 51' 10"

9 SLATTERY, Addison FR Dodge City Hi8' 7"

#1 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MOISE, Jaiden SO Dodge City Hi 11.85  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 PURMA, Martin FR Scott Commu 12.08  (NW) 4(2) 8

3 PONTIUS, Hunter FR Larned High 12.12  (NW) 3(1) 6

4 SUTTON, Jacoby FR Dodge City Hi 12.21  (NW) 4(3) 4

5 VALLEJO, Pierce SO Scott Commu 12.33  (NW) 4(4) 2

6 FUGITT, Dustin FR Great Bend H 12.66  (NW) 4(5) 1

7 MARQUEZ, Joseph FR Macksville Hi 12.68  (NW) 4(6)

8 SLATTERY, Christian FR Great Bend H 12.82  (NW) 3(2)

9 LUNA, Blake SR Scott Commu 12.99  (NW) 3(3)

10 LOGAN, Creiton JR La Crosse Hi 13.30  (NW) 2(1)

11 ROBERTS, Ricky FR Larned High 13.52  (NW) 1(1)

12 SEGADO APARICIO, Alonso JR Dodge City Hi 13.55  (NW) 3(4)

13 KESSLER , Eric JR La Crosse Hi 13.59  (NW) 1(2)

14 COX, Zev FR Larned High 13.70  (NW) 2(2)

15 ALVARADO, Anthony SR Macksville Hi 13.70  (NW) 2(3)

16 ELSEN, Ethan SR Great Bend H 15.02  (NW) 2(4)

17 DAVISON, Devin JR Central Plains 15.02  (NW) 1(3)

18 MORGAN , Carter FR La Crosse Hi 15.76  (NW) 2(5)

19 ZINK, Cameron FR Central Plains 16.32  (NW) 1(4)

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MOYA PEREZ, Jose FR Dodge City Hi 24.19  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 LOUDEN, Boston FR Scott Commu 24.34  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 PONTIUS, Hunter FR Larned High 24.96  (NW) 1(1) 6

4 SLATTERY, Christian FR Great Bend H 25.70  (NW) 3(3) 4

5 FUGITT, Dustin FR Great Bend H 25.99  (NW) 3(4) 2

6 MARQUEZ, Joseph FR Macksville Hi 26.38  (NW) 3(5) 1

7 PARDO, William SO Great Bend H 26.83  (NW) 2(1)

8 MCELGUNN, Cayden FR Dodge City Hi 27.75  (NW) 2(2)

9 DELVA, Shawn SR Dodge City Hi 27.93  (NW) 2(3)

10 OBORNY , Braylan FR La Crosse Hi 28.23  (NW) 1(2)

11 GOSSMAN, Mickey FR Scott Commu 28.38  (NW) 2(4)

12 LOGAN, Creiton JR La Crosse Hi 29.06  (NW) 1(3)

#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
13 JOHNS , Ian FR La Crosse Hi 29.12  (NW) 1(4)

14 ROBERTS, Ricky FR Larned High 29.49  (NW) 2(5)

15 LUNA, Ryan FR Scott Commu 30.02  (NW) 1(5)

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HUBBARD, Landon SO Great Bend H 57.84 1(1) 10

2 GOSSMAN, Mickey FR Scott Commu 1:01.72 2(1) 8

3 PARDO, William SO Great Bend H 1:01.81 2(2) 6

4 FLETCHER, Sam FR La Crosse Hi 1:03.35 1(2) 4

5 SEGADO APARICIO, Alonso JR Dodge City Hi 1:06.04 1(3) 2

6 LUNA, Ryan FR Scott Commu 1:06.79 1(4) 1

7 RUIZ ESPINOZA, Diego SR Dodge City Hi 1:08.17 2(3)

8 ORDONEZ, Julian FR Great Bend H 1:14.19 1(5)

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 WREN, Kasten SO Scott Commu 2:15.84 10

2 CHAVEZ RAMIREZ, Jose JR Dodge City Hi 2:19.92 8

3 CRUZ DE LA CRUZ, Jair JR Dodge City Hi 2:21.26 6

4 HEREDIA, Isaac SO Central Plains 2:23.53 4

5 MARTINEZ, Aaron FR Dodge City Hi 2:30.49 2

6 COLEMAN, Parker FR Great Bend H 2:35.66 1

7 COX, Zev FR Larned High 2:42.89

8 FLETCHER, Sam FR La Crosse Hi 2:44.26

9 GARCIA, Jorge SO Great Bend H 2:51.29

10 ALVARADO, Anthony SR Macksville Hi 2:57.24

11 PETERMANN, Silas FR Central Plains 2:57.79

12 VELASCO, Monte SO Great Bend H 3:08.16

#9 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 WREN, Kasten SO Scott Commu 5:08.35 10

2 CRUZ DE LA CRUZ, Jair JR Dodge City Hi 5:10.99 8

3 COVARRUBIAS, Alexander SO Dodge City Hi 5:26.02 6

4 COLEMAN, Parker FR Great Bend H 5:36.49 4

5 ARREOLA, Alex FR Dodge City Hi 5:39.01 2

6 GANDARA, Aiden FR Macksville Hi 5:42.96 1

7 OLIVIER, Asher FR Larned High 5:45.25

8 PETERMANN, Silas FR Central Plains 6:17.14

9 GARCIA, Jorge SO Great Bend H 6:20.97

10 ALVARADO, Anthony SR Macksville Hi 6:55.39

11 VELASCO, Monte SO Great Bend H 6:57.26

2024 LARNED HS JV INVITE
Larned, KS
Larned HS

Monday, April 8, 2024
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 4/8/2024 9:55 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 3



#11 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 ACANDA CUMBA, Michel FR Dodge City Hi 11:24.10 10

2 MARTINEZ DELGADO, Samuel FR Dodge City Hi 11:45.30 8

3 GUERRA CARMONA, Oscar FR Dodge City Hi 12:31.85 6

4 GANDARA, Aiden FR Macksville Hi 12:53.09 4

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MOHAMMED, Yaasir SO Dodge City Hi 18.60  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 MORALES, Emmanuel FR Dodge City Hi 20.39  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 MARQUEZ, Joseph FR Macksville Hi 20.61  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 WILDER, Matheu FR Larned High 20.62  (NW) 1(1) 4

5 FLETCHER, Sam FR La Crosse Hi 20.99  (NW) 2(4) 2

6 CANING, Oscar SO Great Bend H 21.17  (NW) 1(2) 1

7 OBORNY , Braylan FR La Crosse Hi 28.06  (NW) 1(3)

#15 Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 MOHAMMED, Yaasir SO Dodge City Hi 45.81 10

2 WILDER, Matheu FR Larned High 49.23 8

3 MARQUEZ, Joseph FR Macksville Hi 49.78 6

4 MORALES, Emmanuel FR Dodge City Hi 52.57 4

5 CANING, Oscar SO Great Bend H 53.64 2

6 COX, Zev FR Larned High 56.21 1

#17 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Dodge City High School (A) 47.63 10

1) MOYA PEREZ, Jose FR 2) MOISE, Jaiden SO

3) MORENO, Julien JR 4) SUTTON, Jacoby FR

2 La Crosse High School (A) 52.56 8

1) LOGAN, Creiton JR 2) KESSLER , Eric  JR

3) OBORNY , Braylan  FR 4) JOHNS , Ian  FR

Scott Community High School (A) DNF

1) VALLEJO, Pierce SO 2) LOUDEN, Boston FR

3) PURMA, Martin FR 4) LUNA, Blake SR

Larned High School (A) DNF

1) WILDER, Matheu FR 2) LAKIN, Zane FR

3) RASMUSSEN, Kooper SO 4) PONTIUS, Hunter FR

#19 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Scott Community High School (A) 3:55.00 10

1) VALLEJO, Pierce SO 2) PURMA, Martin FR

3) LOUDEN, Boston FR 4) WREN, Kasten SO

2 Dodge City High School (A) 4:03.23 8

1) MOYA PEREZ, Jose FR 2) MORENO, Julien JR

3) MARTINEZ, Aaron FR 4) MOHAMMED, Yaasir SO

#19 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
3 Larned High School (A) 4:09.66 6

1) WILDER, Matheu FR 2) COX, Zev FR

3) LAKIN, Zane FR 4) PONTIUS, Hunter FR

#21 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Dodge City High School (A) 9:44.14 10

1) CHAVEZ RAMIREZ, Jose JR 2) GUERRA CARMONA, Oscar FR

3) ACANDA CUMBA, Michel FR 4) MARTINEZ DELGADO, Samuel

#23 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 MOISE, Jaiden SO Dodge City Hi5' 2" 10

2J MOHAMMED, Yaasir SO Dodge City Hi5' 0" 8

3J FUGITT, Dustin FR Great Bend H5' 0" 6

4J LAKIN, Zane FR Larned High 5' 0" 4

5 MARTINEZ, Aaron FR Dodge City Hi4' 10" 2

#59 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 KELTY, Eli SO Larned High 8' 0" 10

#25 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 RASMUSSEN, Kooper SO Larned High 18' 4"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 PURMA, Martin FR Scott Commu 17' 01 /2  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 HEREDIA, Isaac SO Central Plains16' 11"  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 SLATTERY, Christian FR Great Bend H16' 51 /4  (NW) 2(4) 3

4 SUTTON, Jacoby FR Dodge City Hi16' 51 /4  (NW) 2(4) 3

6 KESSLER , Eric JR La Crosse Hi 15' 7"  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 MARTINEZ, Aaron FR Dodge City Hi15' 21 /2  (NW) 1(1)

8 LUNA, Blake SR Scott Commu 14' 83 /4  (NW) 1(2)

9 CANING, Oscar SO Great Bend H14' 31 /2  (NW) 2(7)

10 DELVA, Shawn SR Dodge City Hi14' 21 /2  (NW) 2(8)

11 VASQUEZ, Armando SO Central Plains13' 10"  (NW) 1(3)

12 ALVARADO, Anthony SR Macksville Hi 13' 8"  (NW) 2(9)

13 HUBBARD, Landon SO Great Bend H13' 5"  (NW) 1(4)

14 LUNA, Ryan FR Scott Commu 13' 31 /4  (NW) 1(5)

15 JOHNS , Ian FR La Crosse Hi 12' 91 /4  (NW) 1(6)

16 ELSEN, Ethan SR Great Bend H12' 01 /4  (NW) 1(7)

#27 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 RASMUSSEN, Kooper SO Larned High 38' 41 /2  (NW) 10

2 KESSLER , Eric JR La Crosse Hi 33' 10"  (NW) 8

3 HEREDIA, Isaac SO Central Plains33' 81 /4  (NW) 6

4 OBORNY , Braylan FR La Crosse Hi 32' 83 /4  (NW) 4
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#27 Men's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
5 PETERMANN, Silas FR Central Plains29' 4"  (NW) 2

#29 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BROWN, Karter SO Great Bend H38' 11" 2(1) 10

2 JONES, Jaxon SR Great Bend H36' 1" 2(2) 8

3 MORRIS, Ryder SO Great Bend H35' 8" 2(3) 6

4 CRUZ, Mason JR Dodge City Hi34' 111 /2 2(4) 4

5 ROHLING, Mario FR Larned High 34' 5" 2(5) 2

6 EDWARDS, Griffin JR Scott Commu 34' 0" 1(1) 0.5

6 MOISE, Isaiah SO Dodge City Hi34' 0" 2(6) 0.5

8 GOUGH, Beau SO Scott Commu 33' 10" 2(7)

9 BRUNER, Brayden SR Scott Commu 33' 7" 1(2)

10 BARTLEY, Keaton SO Larned High 33' 0" 2(8)

10 VULGAMORE, Breven JR Scott Commu 33' 0" 2(8)

12 DAVISON, Devin JR Central Plains31' 31 /2 1(3)

12 MADDOX, Gavynn FR Great Bend H31' 31 /2 2(10)

14 WEBSTER, Elijah SO Larned High 31' 3" 1(4)

15 ZINK, Cameron FR Central Plains30' 9" 1(5)

16 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, Luis SO Dodge City Hi30' 5" 2(11)

17 VASQUEZ, Baylor JR Scott Commu 30' 2" 2(12)

18 VASQUEZ, Armando SO Central Plains29' 9" 1(6)

19 HUNDERTMAK, Bryce SR Scott Commu 29' 31 /2 1(7)

20 REDGATE, Isaac SO Larned High 26' 1" 1(8)

21 ELIAS, Quintin JR La Crosse Hi 24' 61 /2 1(9)

22 MORGAN , Carter FR La Crosse Hi 23' 9" 1(10)

23 LUMPKINS, David JR Larned High 21' 3" 1(11)

#31 Men's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BROWN, Karter SO Great Bend H105' 8" 2(1) 10

2 VULGAMORE, Breven JR Scott Commu 97' 8" 2(2) 8

3 GOUGH, Beau SO Scott Commu 96' 8" 2(3) 6

4 BRUNER, Brayden SR Scott Commu 93' 0" 1(1) 4

5 ZINK, Cameron FR Central Plains92' 1" 2(4) 2

6 ROHLING, Mario FR Larned High 87' 10" 2(5) 1

7 VASQUEZ, Armando SO Central Plains87' 2" 2(6)

8 CRUZ, Mason JR Dodge City Hi83' 11" 2(7)

9 VASQUEZ, Baylor JR Scott Commu 82' 8" 2(8)

10 BARTLEY, Keaton SO Larned High 79' 3" 1(2)

11 GARCIA, Luis FR Dodge City Hi78' 6" 1(3)

12 HUNDERTMAK, Bryce SR Scott Commu 76' 1" 1(4)

13 MOHAMMED, Ridwan SR Dodge City Hi75' 5" 1(5)

14 REDGATE, Isaac SO Larned High 73' 0" 2(9)

15 MADDOX, Gavynn FR Great Bend H70' 2" 2(10)

16 RILEY, Chanler FR Great Bend H69' 1" 1(6)

#31 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
17 WEBSTER, Elijah SO Larned High 68' 6" 1(7)

18 MOISE, Isaiah SO Dodge City Hi63' 4" 2(11)

19 ALVAREZ, Jose SO Great Bend H61' 6" 1(8)

20 GOSSMAN, Mickey FR Scott Commu 60' 6" 1(9)

21 ELIAS, Quintin JR La Crosse Hi 56' 9" 1(10)

22 DAVISON, Devin JR Central Plains52' 7" 1(11)

23 MORGAN , Carter FR La Crosse Hi 45' 7" 1(12)

24 LUMPKINS, David JR Larned High 42' 5" 1(13)

#33 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 EDWARDS, Griffin JR Scott Commu 122' 5" 10

2 RASMUSSEN, Kooper SO Larned High 117' 8" 8

3 ROHLING, Mario FR Larned High 103' 9" 6

4 VASQUEZ, Armando SO Central Plains99' 0" 4

5 GOSSMAN, Mickey FR Scott Commu 95' 11" 2

6 MCELGUNN, Cayden FR Dodge City Hi91' 10" 1

7 ELIAS, Quintin JR La Crosse Hi 91' 4"

8 REDGATE, Isaac SO Larned High 83' 5"

9 RILEY, Chanler FR Great Bend H82' 4"

10 ALVAREZ, Jose SO Great Bend H76' 11"

11 ZINK, Cameron FR Central Plains69' 4"

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Dodge City High School DODG 170.5

2 Scott Community High School SCOT 95.5

3 Larned High School LARN 82

4 Great Bend High School GREA 74

5 La Crosse High School LACR 27

6 Central Plains CPLA 24

7 Macksville High School MACK 18

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Dodge City High School DODG 145

2 Scott Community High School SCOT 141

3 Larned High School LARN 90

4 Great Bend High School GREA 44

5 La Crosse High School LACR 32

6 Central Plains CPLA 29

7 Macksville High School MACK 15
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